Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

9/2/2022

9/2/2022
9/2/2022
9/2/2022
9/2/2022
9/2/2022
9/2/2022
9/2/2022
9/2/2022
9/2/2022
9/2/2022
9/2/2022
9/2/2022
9/2/2022
9/2/2022
9/2/2022
9/2/2022
9/2/2022

9/2/2022
9/2/2022
9/2/2022

9/2/2022
9/2/2022

9/2/2022

RMP22-007767
RMP22-007768

RMP22-007769
RMP22-007770

RMP22-007771
RMP22-007772
RMP22-007773
RMP22-007774
RMP22-007775
RMP22-007776
RMP22-007777

RMP22-007778
RMP22-007779
RMP22-007780

RMP22-007781
RMP22-007782

RMP22-007783
RMP22-007785

RMP22-007786

1800 WINNETKA CIR
5025 WEBER DR

4225 KIRCHOFF RD
4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE
4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE
3604 CAMPBELL ST
4856 ALGONQUIN PKWY
1301 MEIJER DR

1460 GOLF RD

2400 GOLF RD

2850 GOLF RD

5600 APOLLO DR

3200 SQUIBB AVE

3800 GOLF RD

1669 ALGONQUIN RD
4710 ARBOR DR

1701 GOLF RD

MEACHAM RD /
WOODCLIFF CT

5600 ASTOR LN
4885 WEBER DR

2600 BROOKWOOD WAY

DR

3135 TOWN SQUARE DR

APPROX LOC: 4410
DAWNGATE CT

2408 CENTRAL RD

DOMESTIC
INTOXICATED SUBJECT
AMBULANCE CALL
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
AMBULANCE CALL
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
PREMISES CHECK
PARKING COMPLAINT

AMBULANCE CALL
PUBLIC SERVICE
911 WRONG NUMBER

STATION REPORT
TRAFFIC COMPLAINT

STATION REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

9/5/2022 12:33:19 PM



Incident Date

9/2/2022

9/2/2022
9/2/2022
9/2/2022
9/2/2022
9/2/2022
9/2/2022
9/2/2022
9/2/2022

9/2/2022
9/2/2022
9/2/2022
9/2/2022
9/2/2022

9/2/2022
9/2/2022
9/2/2022
9/2/2022
9/2/2022
9/2/2022
9/2/2022
9/2/2022
9/2/2022
9/2/2022

Report Number
RMP22-007787
RMP22-007788
RMP22-007788
RMP22-007790
RMP22-007791
RMP22-007792
RMP22-007793
RMP22-007794
RMP22-007797

RMP22-007798
RMP22-007799
RMP22-007801
RMP22-007800

RMP22-007802

RMP22-007803
RMP22-007804
RMP22-007805
RMP22-007806

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

2201 ALGONQUIN PKWY
5201 CARRIAGEWAY DR
5201 CARRIAGEWAY DR

BIRCH LN / CARR ST
3301 CAMPBELL ST
4706 ARBOR DR
3140 KIRCHOFF RD
2708 CARDINAL DR

APPROX LOC: N PLUM
GROVE RD

5141 EMERSON AVE
4734 ARBOR DR
3705 PHEASANT DR
4004 BLUEBIRD LN

5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR

4831 WEBER DR
1401 ROHLWING RD
5110 TOLLVIEW DR
4710 ARBOR DR
WE/ALG

4180 WINNETKA AVE
1415 ALGONQUIN RD
3302 OWL DR

216 STILLWATER CT
2307 CARDINAL DR

Incident

PREMISES CHECK
THEFT

THEFT

TRAFFIC ARREST
RECKLESS DRIVING
JUVENILE NUISANCE
DISTURBANCE
JUVENILE NUISANCE
TRAFFIC STOP

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
FAMILY PROBLEM

THEFT

ANIMAL COMPLAINT

MAN SLUMPED OVER THE
WHEEL

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER
WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
TRAFFIC STOP

WIRELESS 911 INFO

ALARM

SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
BURGLARY

LOUD PARTY

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

9/5/2022 12:33:19 PM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition
9/2/2022 RMP22-007807 APPROX LOC: BENT TRAFFIC STOP

CREEK CT
9/2/2022 5400 ASTOR LN CODE 2 ADVISED INCIDENT

9/5/2022 12:33:19 PM



