



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
9/2/2022	RMP22-007767	1800 WINNETKA CIR	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/2/2022	RMP22-007768	5025 WEBER DR	INTOXICATED SUBJECT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
9/2/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/2/2022	RMP22-007769	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/2/2022	RMP22-007770	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/2/2022		3604 CAMPBELL ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/2/2022		4856 ALGONQUIN PKWY	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/2/2022	RMP22-007771	1301 MEIJER DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/2/2022	RMP22-007772	1460 GOLF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/2/2022	RMP22-007773	2400 GOLF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/2/2022	RMP22-007774	2850 GOLF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/2/2022	RMP22-007775	5600 APOLLO DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/2/2022	RMP22-007776	3200 SQUIBB AVE	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/2/2022	RMP22-007777	3800 GOLF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/2/2022		1669 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/2/2022	RMP22-007778	4710 ARBOR DR	AMBULANCE CALL	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
9/2/2022	RMP22-007779	1701 GOLF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/2/2022	RMP22-007780	MEACHAM RD / WOODCLIFF CT	PARKING COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
9/2/2022	RMP22-007781	5600 ASTOR LN	AMBULANCE CALL	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
9/2/2022	RMP22-007782	4885 WEBER DR	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/2/2022		2600 BROOKWOOD WAY DR	911 WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/2/2022	RMP22-007783	3135 TOWN SQUARE DR	STATION REPORT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/2/2022	RMP22-007785	APPROX LOC: 4410 DAWNGATE CT	TRAFFIC COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
9/2/2022	RMP22-007786	2408 CENTRAL RD	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
9/2/2022	RMP22-007787	2201 ALGONQUIN PKWY	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/2/2022	RMP22-007788	5201 CARRIAGEWAY DR	THEFT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/2/2022	RMP22-007788	5201 CARRIAGEWAY DR	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/2/2022	RMP22-007790	BIRCH LN / CARR ST	TRAFFIC ARREST	REPORT WITH ARREST
9/2/2022	RMP22-007791	3301 CAMPBELL ST	RECKLESS DRIVING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/2/2022	RMP22-007792	4706 ARBOR DR	JUVENILE NUISANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/2/2022	RMP22-007793	3140 KIRCHOFF RD	DISTURBANCE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/2/2022	RMP22-007794	2708 CARDINAL DR	JUVENILE NUISANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/2/2022	RMP22-007797	APPROX LOC: N PLUM GROVE RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
9/2/2022		5141 EMERSON AVE	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/2/2022	RMP22-007798	4734 ARBOR DR	FAMILY PROBLEM	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/2/2022	RMP22-007799	3705 PHEASANT DR	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/2/2022	RMP22-007801	4004 BLUEBIRD LN	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/2/2022	RMP22-007800	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	MAN SLUMPED OVER THE WHEEL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/2/2022		4831 WEBER DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/2/2022		1401 ROHLWING RD	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/2/2022		5110 TOLLVIEW DR	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/2/2022		4710 ARBOR DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/2/2022	RMP22-007802	WE/ALG	TRAFFIC STOP	
9/2/2022		4180 WINNETKA AVE	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/2/2022	RMP22-007803	1415 ALGONQUIN RD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/2/2022	RMP22-007804	3302 OWL DR	SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
9/2/2022	RMP22-007805	216 STILLWATER CT	BURGLARY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/2/2022	RMP22-007806	2307 CARDINAL DR	LOUD PARTY	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
9/2/2022	RMP22-007807	APPROX LOC: BENT CREEK CT	TRAFFIC STOP	
9/2/2022		5400 ASTOR LN	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT